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Tabelle1

Tilman Riemenschneider-Pokal 2022

Name

Kobold
Zadach
Kaufhold
Hanusch
Schmidt
Backhaus
Schulz
Kobold
Cipcer

Kaufhold
Huattenmdller
Cipcer

Hartung
Thurow
Wellmann

Keller
Schulz
Hartung
Meyer
Huttenmdller
Rother

Kirchner
Wellmann
Kohl

Kaufhold
Rother
Gorge

SSA Hig, den 18.06.22 u.26.06.2022

SL Wellmann/Grebenstein/ M. Hartung

Vorname

Jorg
Robin
Marko
Jurgen
Matthias
Mario
Sebastian
Niklas
Uwe

Beate
Elke
Annette

Sylvia
Doris
Stefanie

Gerald
Klaus Dieter
Rainer
Hartmut
Rolf

Gerd

Achim
Frank
Jens

Marius
Chris
Sebastian

Verein

HIG
HIG
Pfaffschwende
HIG
HIG
HIG
Rustungen
HIG
HIG

Pfaffschwende
HIG
HIG

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG

SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
SG1305HIG
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Ringe

167
161
156
143
143
133
129
126
106

152
126
114

154
148
130

189
178
177
159
134
125

182
170
113

174
152
144

161
140
146
138

109

140

146

106

176

166

136

146

121

142
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